



YES! I support the People’s Party of Canada and would like to contribute to the party.


$1,675	 $400	 $100	

$50	 	 Other $ 

Credit Card Donation Form

___________________________________

Credit Card Number	 	

______________       ______      
Expiry (MM/YY)        CVC	

___________________________________

Cardholder Name


___________________________________

Cardholder Signature


Please send my receipt to: 

___________________________________	 _________________________________________

First Name	 Last Name


_____________________________        ______________________        ________        _______________

Address	 City	 	  Province         Postal Code


__________________________________	 _________________________________________

Phone Number	 Email


Scan your credit card donation form and send it by email to: info@peoplespartyofcanada.ca 
Or mail it to: PPC Headquarters, Suite 700, 1 Nicholas Street, Ottawa, ON, Canada, K1N 7B7

Note: Canadian Citizens and Permanent Residents only (not corporations or unions) may donate up to $1,675 in a year to a 
combination of People’s Party Riding Associations in addition to a maximum of $1,675 in a year to the national Party. Tax receipts can 
only be issued in the name of the contributor, who is considered to be the holder of the credit card, or the signatory of the cheque.

One-time Monthly

Contribution

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,675.00 

Tax Credit

$15.00

$37.50

$75.00

$187.50

$300.00

$350.00

$558.33

$650.00


Actual Cost

$5.00

$12.50

$25.00

$62.50

$100.00

$150.00

$441.67

$1,025.00


Contributors qualify for a generous tax credit 
on their federal tax return

Official tax receipts will be issued in February 
of the year following your donation


	YES! I support the People’s Party of Canada and would like to contribute to the party.
	One-time
	Monthly

	50: Off
	25: Off
	Other: Off
	Onetime: Off
	Monthly: Off
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiry MMYY: 
	CVC: 
	Cardholder Name: 
	undefined: 
	First Name: 
	Last Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	1675: Off
	400: Off
	100: Off


