

Credit Card Donation Form

YES! I support the People's Party of Canada and would like to contribute to the party.					
\$1,675 \$50	\$400 \$20		\$100 Other \$		
One-time	Monthly		Contributors qualify for a generous tax credit on their federal tax return		
Credit Card Number		Contribution \$20.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Tax Credit \$15.00 \$37.50 \$75.00	Actual Cost \$5.00 \$12.50 \$25.00	
Expiry (MM/YY) CVC		\$250.00 \$400.00 \$500.00	\$187.50 \$300.00 \$350.00 \$558.33	\$62.50 \$100.00 \$150.00	
Cardholder Name			\$650.00	\$441.67 \$1,025.00 sued in February	
Cardholder Signature	Please send m		ar following you	ur donation	
First Name		Last Name			
Address	City	Provii	nce Posta	l Code	
Phone Number		Email			

Scan your credit card donation form and send it by email to: info@peoplespartyofcanada.ca
Or mail it to: PPC Headquarters, Suite 700, 1 Nicholas Street, Ottawa, ON, Canada, K1N 7B7

Note: Canadian Citizens and Permanent Residents only (not corporations or unions) may donate up to \$1,675 in a year to a combination of People's Party Riding Associations in addition to a maximum of \$1,675 in a year to the national Party. Tax receipts can only be issued in the name of the contributor, who is considered to be the holder of the credit card, or the signatory of the cheque.